
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

76

41

107

330

575

Name

David Nicholas

Joseph Plunkett

V.Carl George

Storm Field

Carl Schwab

Class

1FP

1CS

1FP

1FP

1FP

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

Best Tm

1:44.642

1:45.773

1:45.747

1:45.966

1:53.211

Laps

10

10

10

10

8

Total Tm

17:46.533

17:46.811

17:54.924

18:05.481

15:48.362

Yr

60

67

59

60

68

Make

MGA

Austin

MGA

MGA

Triumph

Model

Cooper S

Roadster

Spitfire

Hometown

Honolulu HI

Coopersburg PA

Brentwood TN

Irvington NY

Sewell NJ
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Margin of Victory

0.278

Avg. Speed

75.947

Best Lap Tm

1:44.642

Best Speed

77.407

Best Lap by

76 - David Nicholas

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  1

Race 2

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:48:29

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/14/2013 10:45 AM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


