

## **Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt**

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Sorted on Laps

Group 1

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

Race 2

7/14/2013 10:45 AM

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:48:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm Yr	Make	Model	Hometown
1	76	David Nicholas	1FP	1	1:44.642	10	17:46.533 60	) MGA		Honolulu HI
2	41	Joseph Plunkett	1CS	1	1:45.773	10	17:46.811 67	7 Austin	Cooper S	Coopersburg PA
3	107	V.Carl George	1FP	2	1:45.747	10	17:54.924 59	9 MGA		Brentwood TN
4	330	Storm Field	1FP	3	1:45.966	10	18:05.481 60	) MGA	Roadster	Irvington NY
5	575	Carl Schwab	1FP	4	1:53.211	8	15:48.362 68	3 Triumph	Spitfire	Sewell NJ

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.27875.9471:44.64277.40776 - David Nicholas

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Central Florida Region\SCCA

Printed: 7/14/2013 11:06:49 AM